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Sat, January 3  - Snow Tubing Triprd

Sat, January 17  - Mon, 19  - STS Youth Conf.th th

Sun, January 18  - Family Movie Nightth

Sat, January 24  - Women of the Word th

Sat, February 14  - Parents’ Night Out th

Sun, March 8  - Family Bowling Night th

Fri, April 3  - Good Friday Camp In rd

Fri, May 15  - End of School Celebration th

Sun, June 14  - Thur, June 18  - VBS th th

Sun, June 28  - Thur, July 2  - Children’s Campth nd

Mon, July 20  - Sat, July 25  - Youth Campth th

Sun, October 25  - Fall Festivalth

Fri, November 20  - Christmas Paradeth

 Looking Ahead - 2026

Sunday Evenings 5:00 PM:

Adult Bible Study - MasterLife

Children's Activities Provided

Nursery Provided

Wednesday Evenings

Meal: 5:15 PM

Adult Bible Studies 6:00 PM

Women: Jonah

Coed: Prayer Focus

Coed: Book of Acts

Student Bible Studies 6:00 PM

7th -12th grade: Worship Service

Kindergarten - 6th grade: CIA

Preschool: Mission Friends

6 weeks - 3-year-olds: Nursery

BIBLE STUDY GROUPS

2026 HBC Vision 
In 2026, HBC will step forward

withe a renewed vision—R to

the 4th Power. What does R

to the 4th Power mean for

HBC? Beginning January 11,

we’ll start unveiling the vision

—one “R” each week

throughout January. Be ready

for what God has in store!
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